

## ASIAN TEA & EXPORTS LTD.

CIN No. L24219WB1987PLC041876

Sikkim Commerce House. 4/1, Middleton Street. Kolkata - 700 071

Tel: +91 33 4006 3601 / 3602

E-mail: info@asianteaexports.com, Website: www.asianteaexports.com

## 10-03-2022

To,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejebhoy Towers Dalal Street, 25<sup>th</sup> Floor

Mumbai- 400001

Script Code: 519532

Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited

7, Lyons Range Kolkata – 700001 Script Code: 011053

Dear Sirs,

<u>Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI < Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations.</u> 2015.

In terms of Regulation 7(2)(b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, enclosed please find Form C in the matter of information received by the Company under Regulation 7(2)(a).

We request you to take this information on Record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Asian Tea & Exports Ltd

Annu Jain

(Company Secretary)

Encl: As above

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Asian Tea & Exports Ltd

ISIN of the company: INE822B01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & addresswith contact nos.	member of the promoter group / designated person/			Securities acquired/Disposed				acqui	acquisition		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares,specify		Mode of acquisition / /disposal (on market/ public/	Exchange on which The trade was executed
Director s/immediate relative	s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	securities (For Eg - Shares Warrants, Convertible Debentureres, Rights entitlements etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities(For eg. —Shares, Warrants, Convertiblele Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transaction Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocation/ Invocation/ Others- please specify)	securi (For eg - Shar Warra Conve ble Deben es, Rigi	and % of share holdingti g		То		rights/ preferential offer/ off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10					
Paid Up Capital			2,00,00,000				0	,	10	11	12	13	14	1 5
AM: ADSPG1813A in: N.A. ddress: Flat 2C, Deodar reet, 2 <sup>nd</sup> Floor near St. wrence School	Promoter Group		4,65,908 (2.329%)	Equity Shares	1,03,223 (0.516%)	17,80,854		Equity Shares	3,62,685 (1.813%)	3-02-2022	09-03-2022		On I Market	BSE

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

ype of contract	fy type of contract, Futur					Exchange on which the trade was
Type of contract	Contract specifications			Sell		executed
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
	17	10	size)	20		

Mishe Con Name & Signature: Nisha Garg

Designation: Member of Promoter Group

Date: 10-03-2022

